THE DATASHEET OF
LM334DT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
May 2007   Rev 3 1/16
16
LM134-LM234-LM334
Three terminal adjustable current sources
Features

LM134-LM234-LM334 Ordering information
 15/16
6 Ordering information
7 Revision history
Table 3. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LM134D/DT -55°C to +125°C SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
LM134
LM134Z/ZT/AP -55°C to +125°C TO-92
Bulk or
Tape & reel or
Ammopack
LM134
LM234D/DT -25°C to +100°C SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
LM234
LM234Z/ZT/AP -24°C to +100°C TO-92
Bulk or
Tape & reel or
Ammopack
LM234
LM334D/DT -0°C to +70°C SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
LM334
LM334Z/ZT/AP -0°C to +70°C TO-92
Bulk or
Tape & reel or
Ammopack
LM334
LM334AD/ADT -0°C to +70°C SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
LM334A
LM334AZ/AZT/AAP -0°C to +70°C TO-92
Bulk or
Tape & reel or
Ammopack
LM334A